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Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Aurangabad Circle, Aurangabad
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : OBC(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000156 106085673100005
MOMIN HAMAS HAZIQUE SHAHID 

AKHTAR . Male 28/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC
2 33CDHS0000714 106085673100025 KSHITIJ VIJAY WAGHMARE Male 15/Apr/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 WL-OBC
3 33CDHS0000342 106339663100006 ASHA PRALHADRAO HARKAL Female 19/Jun/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 WL-OBC

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Aurangabad Circle, Aurangabad
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : SC(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000089 106339663100002 SANJAY GANGADHAR WAGHMARE Male 05/Jul/1980 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 SC
2 33CDHS0000186 106085673100006 SALONI RAJESH LAHOT Female 24/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-SC
3 33CDHS0000727 106289903100038 RAJESHWARI RAMESH LOKHANDE Female 15/Sep/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-SC

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Aurangabad Circle, Aurangabad
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : VJA(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000434 106339663100008 SUMATI NAMDEV SHISODE Female 11/Dec/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 140.00000 VJA
2 33CDHS0000371 106355033100007 MURLIDHAR SHRIRAM PAWAR Male 29/Apr/1987 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 132.00000 WL-VJA
3 33CDHS0000022 106004583100001 CHANDRAPAL GANGARAM BAIS Male 05/Feb/1988 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 126.00000 WL-VJA

Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Aurangabad Circle, Aurangabad
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : NTC(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000668 106144253100010 ANNASAHEB DASHRATH TAMNAR Male 20/Jul/1985 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 140.00000 NTC
2 33CDHS0000110 106085673100004 GANESH KACHRU DHEPLE Male 08/May/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 WL-NTC
3 33CDHS0000458 106085673100018 REKHA SANTOSH DIWATE Female 03/Apr/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 WL-NTC
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Selection List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Aurangabad Circle, Aurangabad
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer
Category : EWS(GEN)

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000050 106230373100001 BALAPRASAD GORKH PAWAR Male 02/Jun/1983 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 EWS
2 33CDHS0000484 106085673100019 SHUBHAM RAMESHWAR SOLANKE Male 19/Aug/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 WL-EWS
3 33CDHS0000296 106085543100028 SYED MAZHER ALI IBRAHIM ALI Male 05/Jan/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 WL-EWS

Common Merit List for Public Health Department Recruitment
Office : Dy.Director of Health Services Aurangabad Circle, Aurangabad
Post Name : Blood Bank Scientific Officer

Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

1 33CDHS0000668 106144253100010 ANNASAHEB DASHRATH TAMNAR Male 20/Jul/1985 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 140.00000 NTC
2 33CDHS0000434 106339663100008 SUMATI NAMDEV SHISODE Female 11/Dec/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 140.00000 VJA
3 33CDHS0000050 106230373100001 BALAPRASAD GORKH PAWAR Male 02/Jun/1983 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 132.00000 EWS
4 33CDHS0000371 106355033100007 MURLIDHAR SHRIRAM PAWAR Male 29/Apr/1987 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 132.00000 WL-VJA
5 33CDHS0000110 106085673100004 GANESH KACHRU DHEPLE Male 08/May/1993 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 WL-NTC
6 33CDHS0000458 106085673100018 REKHA SANTOSH DIWATE Female 03/Apr/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 128.00000 WL-NTC

7 33CDHS0000156 106085673100005
MOMIN HAMAS HAZIQUE SHAHID 

AKHTAR . Male 28/Dec/1999 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 128.00000 OBC
8 33CDHS0000022 106004583100001 CHANDRAPAL GANGARAM BAIS Male 05/Feb/1988 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 126.00000 WL-VJA
9 33CDHS0000714 106085673100025 KSHITIJ VIJAY WAGHMARE Male 15/Apr/1989 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 126.00000 WL-OBC

10 33CDHS0000484 106085673100019 SHUBHAM RAMESHWAR SOLANKE Male 19/Aug/1998 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 126.00000 WL-EWS
11 33CDHS0000089 106339663100002 SANJAY GANGADHAR WAGHMARE Male 05/Jul/1980 Schedule Cast (SC) No 124.00000 SC
12 33CDHS0000342 106339663100006 ASHA PRALHADRAO HARKAL Female 19/Jun/1982 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 120.00000 WL-OBC
13 33CDHS0000296 106085543100028 SYED MAZHER ALI IBRAHIM ALI Male 05/Jan/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 118.00000 WL-EWS
14 33CDHS0000489 106085673100020 KRUSHNA NARAHRI CHORMALE Male 22/Jun/1998 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 118.00000
15 33CDHS0000090 106339663100003 MADHAV MUKTAJI GOCHADE Male 28/Dec/1983 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 114.00000
16 33CDHS0000072 106305333100004 NAMDEV ASARAM BAN Male 19/May/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 114.00000
17 33CDHS0000523 106289903100024 ANIL BHIMRAO MUDHALKAR Male 10/Jun/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 114.00000
18 33CDHS0000186 106085673100006 SALONI RAJESH LAHOT Female 24/Nov/1999 Schedule Cast (SC) No 114.00000 WL-SC

19 33CDHS0000197 106113543100010
PRASHANT DNYANESHWARRAO 

NAVRANGE Male 27/Jun/1985 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 112.00000
20 33CDHS0000910 106085673100035 SHAIKH AWES KALIM Male 20/Feb/1992 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 112.00000
21 33CDHS0000345 106085533100021 PALLAVI NARAYAN CHAVAN Female 19/Jul/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 112.00000
22 33CDHS0000121 106230373100003 SANDIP BHAGAWAT WAGHMARE Male 06/Apr/1996 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 108.00000
23 33CDHS0000727 106289903100038 RAJESHWARI RAMESH LOKHANDE Female 15/Sep/2000 Schedule Cast (SC) No 108.00000 WL-SC
24 33CDHS0000457 106339663100009 ANITA HANMANT PAWAR Female 19/Jun/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 106.00000
25 33CDHS0000322 106113543100019 SHUBHAM BALASAHEB TAGAD Male 04/Jan/1999 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 106.00000
26 33CDHS0000321 106085673100015 RAM PREMDAS GAJBHARE Male 12/Feb/1997 Other Backward Class (OBC) Yes 104.00000
27 33CDHS0000061 106339663100001 VAIBHAV DAGDUSINGH THAKUR Male 27/Mar/2000 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 104.00000
28 33CDHS0000247 106085673100009 PRASHIK RAM JAWANJAL Male 23/Mar/2001 Schedule Cast (SC) No 104.00000
29 33CDHS0000694 106289903100035 MILIND GOUTTAM RANVIR Male 23/Dec/1988 Schedule Cast (SC) No 102.00000
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Sr.No
Application  Seq. 

No. Roll No Candidate Full Name Gender Date of Birth Cast category
Horizontal Reservation if 

any
Marks 

Obtained Remarks

30 33CDHS0000126 106230373100004 TAQEE AHMED IDREES AHMED Male 14/Dec/1993 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 100.00000
31 33CDHS0000812 106339663100017 VARSHA DATTATRAY CHANGIRE Female 01/Jan/1994 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 100.00000
32 33CDHS0000344 106085533100020 AMIT RADHESHAM SONUNE Male 03/May/1994 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 98.00000
33 33CDHS0000496 106144253100004 RAVINDRA SAVALERAM SODNAR Male 01/Sep/1995 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 98.00000
34 33CDHS0000723 106330343100011 RAVINDRA SOMA TANVAR Male 01/Jun/1997 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 98.00000
35 33CDHS0000309 106339663100005 DEVENDRA UTTAMRAO DATAR Male 28/Mar/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000
36 33CDHS0000235 106085673100008 PRANALI PRABHAKAR SABALE Female 28/Jul/1994 Schedule Cast (SC) No 96.00000
37 33CDHS0000407 106372273100005 ABHISHEK DAMODHAR ABUJ Male 14/May/1996 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 96.00000
38 33CDHS0000663 106085673100023 MANOJ TULSHIRAM PANDIT Male 02/Nov/1999 Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) No 92.00000
39 33CDHS0000713 106085673100024 GOVIND TUKARAM JADHAV Male 01/Jun/1993 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 90.00000
40 33CDHS0000508 106085673100021 ABDUL HAKEEM ABDUL RAZZAQUE Male 24/Jun/2000 Other Backward Class (OBC) No 86.00000
41 33CDHS0000594 106289903100033 ARBAZKHAN AHEMADKHAN PATHAN Male 01/Oct/1995 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 80.00000
42 33CDHS0000469 106085533100029 VAISHNAVI MOHAN CHAVHAN Female 04/Sep/1999 De-Notified Tribe A (VJ - A) No 80.00000
43 33CDHS0000360 106289903100016 SHUBHAM NIRGUNRAO HARALE Male 23/Sep/1997 Nomadic Tribe - C (NT - C) No 76.00000
44 33CDHS0000533 106230373100008 AMOL KACHRU NIKALJE Male 29/May/1982 Schedule Cast (SC) No 74.00000
45 33CDHS0000699 106372273100011 ASHWINI ATMARAM NAGARGOJE Female 06/Sep/1999 Open (Unreserved) No 62.00000


